

Women's Council of The Empire Board of Realtists



Dear Prospective Partners,

The Women's Council of the Empire Board of Realtists is the local chapter of the Women's Council of the National Association of Real Estate Brokers (NAREB). Currently, women comprise 53 percent of NAREB's membership with women participating in all divisions and aspects of the organization. The mission of the Women's Council is to encourage leadership, education and the exchange of information through group learning techniques; and to provide the opportunity for women to increase their knowledge and expertise of all facets of the real estate profession. NAREB's Women's Council, a non-profit organization, was founded in Atlanta, in 1971 and is dedicated to public service by carrying out the organization's tradition of addressing socio-economic concerns with community outreach initiatives. For forty-eight (48) years, citizens of metro Atlanta have benefited from a variety of the following programs and services, offered by the Women's Council of the EBR:

- Scholarship Awards- providing financial assistance to qualified students to pursue higher education at accredited college or vocational/technical school.
- William T. Robie's Warm Coat Program- providing hundreds of coats to the general public.
- Financial Literacy Education- providing housing and financial counseling to thousands of low to moderate income
- families. Youth Financial Literacy- providing hundreds of youths with tools and financial education to assist in preparing for college and adulthood.
- Homebuyer Education- providing homebuyer workshops to future homeowners to prepare them for the American Dream of homeownership.
- Back to School supplies for the community youth.
- Honoring our community's first responders.

Our members live, work and are stakeholders in the communities they serve and follow a code of ethics that has created a strong rapport within the African American community, making NAREB a significant conduit of products and services that reach the heart of our community. By participating as a partner, your organization will benefit from extended exposure through our general membership meetings, special events and educational opportunities. Your partnership will make a significant impact in our ability to continue community outreach and to foster valuable programs and services, in addition to enriching the business and experience of our member/practitioners. Please take advantage of this opportunity to invest into the communities we serve by committing to one of the sponsorship levels in the attached packet of information.

If you or your staff have any questions or need our assistance or if you are ready to secure your commitment, please feel free to contact the me or any one of my Vice Presidents at the contact information below:

Audrey Milam, President – 404.561.4896, wcebr1974@gmail.com Shonnie Alridge –1st VP 678.472.8808, shonnie@trinityfirstrealtyinc.com Eboni Killian –2nd VP - 678.860.9408, eboni.rachelle@yahoo.com Harlan Vincent 3rd VP – 770.310.8172, harlansellshomes2@gmx.com

Again, thank you wholeheartedly in advance for your partnership and we look forward to your support,

Respectfully, **Audrey D. Milam**2019-2020 President
Women's Council of The Empire Board of Realtists







Corporate Sponsorship Opportunity

Ruby Sponsorship \$2,500

- 2 Women's Council Memberships
- · 2 Empire Board of Realtists Allied Memberships
- Company Name/Logo on Marketing Material for General Membership Meetings/Events
- Company Name/Logo on Women's Council Website
- Company promoted on Women's Council Social Media
- Opportunity to Promote Company at 4 Women's Council General Membership Meetings or Events
- Premium Sponsor for Realtists Week Celebration Events: April 7-13, 2019, Fair Housing, Political Advocacy, Membership Recruitment, Community Service, WC & EBR Past President Luncheon, Community Wealth Building, and Worship with the President activities
- 25% contribution towards Student Scholarship Fund with Company Name & logo on Student's Plaque
- Sponsor of 2 CE Classes of Empire Board of Realtists School (includes speaking time, recognition at the event, logo recognition on marketing materials)
- 5 tickets for Women's Councils Annual 9-11 Prayer Breakfast
- 3 tickets for Empire Board of Realtists Annual Scholarship and Gala Dinner

Small Business Sponsorship Opportunities

Gold Sponsorship \$1750.00

- 1 Women's Council Membership
- 1 Empire Board of Realtists Allied Memberships
- Company Name/Logo on Marketing Material for General Membership Meetings/Events
- Company Name/Logo on Women's Council Website
- Company promoted on Women's Council Social Media
- Opportunity to Promote Company at Women's Council General Membership Meetings or Events 2
- ticket for Women's Councils Annual 9-11 Prayer Breakfast
- 1 ticket for Empire Board of Realtists Annual Scholarship and Gala Dinner

SilverSponsorship \$750.00

- 1 Women's Council Membership
- 1 Empire Board of Realtists Allied Memberships
- Company Name/Logo on Marketing Material for General Membership Meetings/Events
- Company Name/Logo on Women's Council Website
- Company promoted on Women's Council Social Media
- Opportunity to Promote Company at Women's Council General Membership Meetings or Events

Bronze Sponsorship \$500

- Opportunity to Promote Company at Women's Council General Membership Meetings or Events
- Company Name/Logo on Marketing Material at the Promoted General Membership Meetings/Events
- Opportunity to move to higher sponsorship level. \$500 will be applied to higher level costs.



2020 Partnership Level Information Form

Please Print Clearly

Contact Name:	
Company:	
Mailing Address:	
City:	StateZip
Business #	Fax #
Email address:	

Please check the appropriate Partnership Level

Ruby Sponsorship \$2500 _____
Gold Sponsorship \$1750 ____
Silver Sponsorship \$750 ____
Bronze Sponsorship \$500 ____

Please mail check to:

Women's Council of EBR PO Box 115616 Atlanta, GA 30310

or

Pay Online: www.womenscouncilofebr.com Email form to: womenscouncilofebr@hotmail.com

